
 
Autumn Term 2023 (Second Half) Parent Dates 

 

Coffee Mornings (Flexi-Space) 

 

Nursery and Reception (EYFS) Workshops 

 

Class Assemblies  
Date Year Group Class Time Location 

Thursday 16th November 5 Poplar 11.00am New Hall 

Thursday 16th November 3 Walnut 9.05am New Hall 

Thursday 16th November 1 Ash 10.30am New Hall 

Thursday 23rd November 5 Holly 11.00am New Hall 

Thursday 23rd November 3 Sycamore 9.05am New Hall 

Thursday 23rd November 1 Pine 10.30am New Hall 

Thursday 30th November 5 Elder 11.00am New Hall 

Thursday 30th November 3 Cedar 9.05am New Hall 

Thursday 30th November 1 Oak 10.30am New Hall 

 

Seasonal Performances 
Date Year Group Time Location 

Friday 1st December  Year 5 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

Monday 4th December  Year 6 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

Tuesday 5th December  Year 4 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

Wednesday 6th December  Year 3 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

Friday 8th December Year 1 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

Tuesday 12th December EYFS Production  9:30am New Hall 

Tuesday 12th December EYFS Production  2:45pm New Hall 

Thursday 14th December  Year 2 ‘Sing-Along’ 2:45pm New Hall 

 

Enrichment Events 
Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday 7th November  EYFS Design and Technology day  8:55am Classrooms 

Tuesday 7th November  Years 1 - 2 Design and Technology day 12:45pm Classrooms 

Thursday 9th November Years 3 Design and Technology day 12:45pm Classrooms 

Thursday 9th November Years 4 - 6 Design and Technology day 2:00pm Classrooms 

Friday 17th November  Anti-bullying day (children can wear odd socks) All day N/A  

 

Other Events 
Date Event Time Location 

Thursday 7th December  Parents’ Evening School finishes at 1:45pm 

Monday 11th December  Winter Fayre  3:30pm New Hall 

Wednesday 13th December  EYFS and Key Stage 1 in-school Pantomime  N/A Pupils only 

Thursday 14th December  Key Stage 2 Pantomime at Hackney Empire  PM Hackney Empire 

Friday 15th December Parent Reading Celebration for EYFS, Year 1 & Year 2 9:15am New Hall 

Tuesday 19th December  Christmas jumper and Christmas lunch day All day Pupils only 

Wednesday 20th December  Children break up for the Christmas holidays School finishes at 2:00pm 

 

Date Focus 

Friday 3rd November Phonics: What are the different Phases of phonics and how can I support my child at 
home? 

Friday 10th November Behaviour: How does the school promote a culture of kindness?  

Friday 17th November Spelling and Vocabulary: How do I help my child to learn their spellings ready for their 

weekly spelling test? 

(Children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 24th November Wellbeing: What tools and strategies can I teach my child to support their mental health?  

Friday 1st December Eco Schools: How do we teach children about sustainability? 

(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 8th December Christmas Holiday Activities: What activities can we try in the holidays and what local 

places can we visit?  

(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Date Focus Time Location 

Thursday 23rd November  Maths: How can I develop my child’s mathematical 
understanding at home? 

9:00am Flexi-Space 


